

City of Georgetown  
 Project No.: 1814  
 Bid Date: February 6, 2019, 2:00 PM

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Bidder #1 Lawrimore Construction		Bidder #2 AASAP Construction		Bidder #3 RH Moore Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization (not to exceed 3% of the total bid)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Tree Protection. Sediment and Erosion Control.	1	LS	\$ 8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
3	Remove and Replace 8-in. SDR 35 Sewer Main (6'-8' Deep)	1,085	LF	\$ 125.00	\$135,625.00	\$157.00	\$170,345.00	\$145.00	\$157,325.00
4	Remove and Replace 8-in. SDR 35 Sewer Main (3'-4' Deep)	265	LF	\$ 125.00	\$33,125.00	\$149.00	\$39,485.00	\$125.00	\$33,125.00
5	Sawcut and Remove Asphalt	1,350	LF	\$ 12.00	\$16,200.00	\$11.00	\$14,850.00	\$20.00	\$27,000.00
6	2" Asphalt Milling	4,100	SY	\$ 3.00	\$12,300.00	\$4.00	\$16,400.00	\$7.00	\$28,700.00
7	2" Asphalt Surface Course, SCDOT Type C	4,100	SY	\$ 18.00	\$73,800.00	\$12.00	\$49,200.00	\$15.00	\$61,500.00
8	Traffic Control and Pedestrian Protection	1	LS	\$ 9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
<b>Additional Items</b>									
1	Service Laterals by Open Cut	270	LF	\$ 75.00	\$20,250.00	\$100.00	\$27,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,800.00
2	Manhole Replacement (6'-8')	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00
3	Wyes	10	EA	\$ 650.00	\$6,500.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00
4	Cleanouts	10	EA	\$ 950.00	\$9,500.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$336,200.00</b>		<b>\$370,280.00</b>		<b>\$385,800.00</b>

Bid Bond  
 Mandatory Vendor Submittal Form  
 Certification Regarding Site Visit Prior to Bid

Received  
 Received  
 Received

Received  
 Received  
 Received

Received  
 No  
 Received

Certified By: Orlando Arteaga 2/7/2019 Date  
 Orlando Arteaga, P.E.  
 City Engineer